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PRIMARY CONTACT
Rebecca Askew, CEO  
raskew@circuitmedia.com  
(o) 303.562.1807
(m) 303.888.7925

NAICS
513110
512110
519290
541330
541430
541490
541512
541611
541613
541690
541990
561110
561320

CircuitMedia.com

@ CircuitMedia

/CircuitMediaLLC

WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA

FEDERAL IDENTIFIERS
DUNS: 153780031
UEI: HLSDA7KKQCN8
CAGE: 668P0
GPO: 19537
GSA MAS: 47QRAA18D00EN 
GSA OASIS SB: 47QRAD20D1148 
GSA STARS III:  47QTCB22D0269

CODES

Web Design and Development

GREEN
BUSINESS

BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

• Approved GPO subcontractor
• Plain language certified
• In-house creative studio
• Collaborative and experienced staff
• SAM registration complete and up to date
• Use of design thinking techniques
• Nationwide reach

• Exceptional past performance ratings
• Quick and accurate turnaround
• Accessibility and Section 508 trained
• Spanish language expertise
• Certified Green Business
• Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
• E-Verify Certified

Website Design and Web Development Services for Government, Commercial, 
and Nonprofit Organizations.
Circuit Media utilizes concise methodologies and well-integrated styles of content and design
development to offer cost-effective and comprehensive website design services that meet 
and exceed expectations. Our team works collaboratively with clients to assess goals, create 
timelines and develop website solutions that provide end users with easily navigable, cohesive 
and accessible experiences across all browsing platforms and devices.

CORPORATE INFORMATION CORE COMPETENCIES
• Website Design
• Website Support and Maintenance
• Website Accessibility Services
• Event Microsite Services
• Graphic Design
• Multimedia and UI Design
• Illustration Services
• Writing and Copy Editing
• Public Affairs and Policy
• Media and Crisis Communications
• Project Management and Compliance
• Full Service Video Production
• Social Media/Marketing Strategy
• Software Development

• Private Corporation – founded in 2002
• Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
• Number of Employees – 60 nationwide
• DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
• ISBEE – Indian Small Business

Economic Enterprise
• EDWOSB – Economically Disadvantaged

Woman-Owned Small Business
• Woman-Owned Small Business
• Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned

Company
• 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
• HIREVets Platinum Awardee

PSC
7630
B599
R410
R422
R426
R499
R699
R701
R706
R707
R708
R799
T099

http://CircuitMedia.com
https://twitter.com/circuitmedia?lang=en
https://www.facebook.com/CircuitMediaLLC


U.S. Department of Commerce,  
National Institute of Standards and Technology 
Web Design and Development, Videography 
Services, and Marketing Support
creative direction, website design, accessibility, 
logistics, accessibility, video production, project 
management, graphic design, writing and copy 
editing, marketing materials, social media

Abartys Health     
Marketing and Website Design Support Services
web design, web development, graphic design, 
marketing consulting, technical writing and editing

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District, 
Communications Department 
Graphic and Web Design
web design, template development, training, user 
guide development, accessibility

Colorado Feeding Kids 
Web Design Services
web design and development, technical support, 
training, content migration, graphic design, 
accessibility

U.S. Department of Labor,  
National Office of Job Corps 
Technical Assistance for Office of Job Corps 
human-centered design research and 
methodologies, website design, accessibility, graphic 
design, marketing

Colorado School of Mines, Get the Facts Out 
Program
Web Design and Development, Videography 
Services, Campaign Support 
web design, web development, marketing 
consulting, videography, production services

U.S. Small Business Administration, National 
Women's Business Council 
Digital and Print Annual Report to Congress   
web design, graphic design, 508 compliance, copy 
editing, project management

Law Week Colorado/State Bill 
Website Hosting, Design and Management  
web design, development, technical support, 
monetization, ad placement, subscription 
management, graphic design

Past Performance

For more information, please visit circuitmedia.com
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