CIRCUITMEDIA

FEDERAL IDENTIFIERS

DUNS: 153780031
UEI: HLSDA7KKQCN8

CAGE: 668P0 **GPO**: 19537

GSA MAS: 47QRAA18D00EN GSA OASIS SB: 47QRAD20D1148 GSA STARS III: 47QTCB22D0269

CAPABILITIES

Website Design and Web Development Services for Government, Commercial, and Nonprofit Organizations.

Circuit Media utilizes concise methodologies and well-integrated styles of content and design development to offer cost-effective and comprehensive website design services that meet and exceed expectations. Our team works collaboratively with clients to assess goals, create timelines and develop website solutions that provide end users with easily navigable, cohesive and accessible experiences across all browsing platforms and devices.

CODES

NAICS	PSC	
513110	7630	
512110	B599	
519290	R410	
541330	R422	
541430	R426	
541490	R499	
541512	R699	
541611	R701	
541613	R706	
541690	R707	
541990	R708	
561110	R799	
561320	T099	

PRIMARY CONTACT

Rebecca Askew, CEO raskew@circuitmedia.com (o) 303.562.1807 (m) 303.888.7925

WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA



CircuitMedia.com



/CircuitMediaLLC



@ CircuitMedia









GREEN

CORPORATE INFORMATION

- Private Corporation founded in 2002
- Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
- Number of Employees 60 nationwide
- DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
- ISBEE Indian Small Business Economic Enterprise
- EDWOSB Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business
- Woman-Owned Small Business
- Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned Company
- 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
- HIREVets Platinum Awardee

CORE COMPETENCIES

- Website Design
- Website Support and Maintenance
- Website Accessibility Services
- Event Microsite Services
- Graphic Design
- Multimedia and UI Design
- Illustration Services
- Writing and Copy Editing
- Public Affairs and Policy
- Media and Crisis Communications
- Project Management and Compliance
- Full Service Video Production
- Social Media/Marketing Strategy
- Software Development











BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH US

- Approved GPO subcontractor
- Plain language certified
- In-house creative studio
- Collaborative and experienced staff
- SAM registration complete and up to date
- Use of design thinking techniques
- Nationwide reach

- Exceptional past performance ratings
- Quick and accurate turnaround
- Accessibility and Section 508 trained
- Spanish language expertise
- Certified Green Business
- Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
- E-Verify Certified

Past Performance











U.S. Department of Commerce, National Institute of Standards and Technology

Web Design and Development, Videography Services, and Marketing Support

creative direction, website design, accessibility, logistics, accessibility, video production, project management, graphic design, writing and copy editing, marketing materials, social media

Abartys Health

Marketing and Website Design Support Services web design, web development, graphic design, marketing consulting, technical writing and editing

Northern Colorado Water Conservancy District, Communications Department

Graphic and Web Design

web design, template development, training, user guide development, accessibility

Colorado Feeding Kids

Web Design Services

web design and development, technical support, training, content migration, graphic design, accessibility

U.S. Department of Labor, National Office of Job Corps

Technical Assistance for Office of Job Corps human-centered design research and methodologies, website design, accessibility, graphic design, marketing

Colorado School of Mines, Get the Facts Out Program

Web Design and Development, Videography Services, Campaign Support web design, web development, marketing consulting, videography, production services

U.S. Small Business Administration, National Women's Business Council

Digital and Print Annual Report to Congress web design, graphic design, 508 compliance, copy editing, project management

Law Week Colorado/State Bill

Website Hosting, Design and Management web design, development, technical support, monetization, ad placement, subscription management, graphic design

For more information, please visit <u>circuitmedia.com</u>







